
Hallenspielplan  Dreifachsporthallen am Schulzentrum  ( 96317-1 )
Am Schulzentrum 15
96317   Kronach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.12.2023 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

TS Kronach

TV Rehau

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim II

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim

TS Kronach

TV Rehau

2:6

1:7

8:0

4:4

So. 25.02.2024 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

TS Kronach

TV Rehau

1. BC Bayreuth

SG TS Markt...euth II II

SG TS Markt...euth II II

1. BC Bayreuth

TS Kronach

TV Rehau

5:3

4:4

5:3

4:4


